Fight Club
Monashee
BC
Elevation:
Aspect:
Specifics:

Chris Spicer
17/03/2022 - 10:00
Co-ord:

Slope Angle:
Wind Loading:

Stability:

Air Temperature:
Sky Cover:
Precipitation:
Wind:

Crystal

Layer Notes:

P

Form Size Moisture kg/m*®  Stability tests & Layer comments

100 —

10 -

120

130 —

140 -

150

1#—CT11, RP @15cm

1+—CT15, RP @45cm
H—CT25, RP @50cm




